Class #
20A
21A

27
28
28A
35
55
56
65A
82A
82
94
97
97A

Session
Friday PM
Friday PM
Friday PM
Friday PM
Friday PM
Saturday AM
Saturday AM
Saturday AM
Saturday PM
Saturday PM
Saturday PM
Sunday AM

Class Name

Buy A Class - Morgan Hunter Peasure AOTS

Buy A Class - Morgan Hunter Peasure 16-17

Buy A Class 1 - Morgan Bridle Path Hack

Buy A Class 2 - Morgan Park Harness

Buy A Class 3 - Morgan Parade

Buy A Class - Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Gentleman

Buy a Class 1 - All Breed W/T Hunter/English Pleasure 8 & under
Buy A Class 2 - UPHA Walk Trot Challenge Cup

Buy A ClassA - Morgan Youth Hunt Pleasure

Buy A Class - Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving Ladies

Buy A Class 1 - All Breed W/T Hunt/English Pleasure Championship 8 and under
Buy A Class 1 - All Breed Costume

Sunday Mid Morning Buy A Class- All Breed Junior W/T Equitation Pattern all seats
Sunday Mid Morning Buy A Class - Morgan Ladies Hunter Pleasure Championship

Sponsored by

Lanebrook Farm

Majic Stables

Majic Stables

Lauren Hadley

Penny Ramirez

Diamond Performance Horses
Rockwell Stables

Cottonwood Creek

Majic Stables

Diamond Performance Horses
Rockwell Stables

Horse Show Consulting

Majic Stables

Diamond



